11400010081

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(133.23)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
C BIOK UB. C WAIT. C WAI					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
(Boodinent Humber)					
0.07.10					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
1000					
189 4089 1071					
101 1001 1010					
Office Use Only					





700144918427

03/09/09--01035--004 **25.00

M. THOMAS

MAR 2 5 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	egistration Section ivision of Corporations		6		
SUBJECT			Salon LLC Limited Liability Company)		_
	ed Articles of Dissolution		-		
		enine	Adam 5 (Name of Person)		
			(Firm/Company)		00
	302	o Har	tung Avenue		那·森·
	Per	<u>sacola</u>	(Address) AVENUE (Address) FL 32506 ty/State and Zip Code)		09 MAR 24 PM 1:51
For further	information concerning t	his matter, please	e call:		51
	Jenine A (Name of	dams Person)	at (<u>\$50</u>) <u>35</u> (Area Code & Daytime	2) 1-0161 e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	a check for the following an	ount:			
\$25.00 Fil		Filing Fee & ificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is end	
	MAILING AD	DRESS:	STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 10, 2009

JENINE ADAMS 13020 HARTUNG AVE PENSACOLA, FL 32506

SUBJECT: VERACITY SALON LLC

Ref. Number: L08000100411

We have received your document for VERACITY SALON LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Number three of the document must contain the date the decision to dissolve was approved or became effective. This date must be prior to the date this document was submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 209A00008153

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is	illa Calaga II C
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/20 10/20	114 Salon LLC 7 08 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover leading to the limited lia for the lia	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section etter).
Company has not commo	enced business
 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in OR- 	among its members in accordance with the respective in any court.
Signature	Printed Name
Jenne C goams	Jenine C Adams Douglas G Adams

FILING FEE: \$25.00